Pos #
1st 3
2nd 10
3rd 17
Pos #
1st 75
2nd 53
Pos #
1st 115
Pos #
1st 996
Class #
Mono | 121
T.shock 63
Class #
Pos #
1st 10
2nd 17
Pos #
DNF |75
Pos #

1 55
Pos #
1st 996
Class #

ATA Sparrow Lake Trial Results - Saturday, September 9th, 2023

Expert
Kevin
Jonathan
Tyler

Advanced
Tom
Cal

Intermediate

Lucas

Novice
Christie

Vintage
Steven
Dave

Clubman
Tim

Cordy
English
Mumford

Farr
Whiffing

Cambareri

Spain

Troupe "D"
Cordy "E"

Troupe

Total
14
22
46

Total
21
71

Total
10

Total
33

Total

30

Total
43

Pos
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Pos
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

#
77
91
50
26
140
45

61
62
27
33
58
196
51
111
217
601

V45
Trevor
Daryl
Norman
David
Andrew
Dan

V55
John
Dave
Neil
Cam
Dave
Mike
David
Lucien
Chris
Chris

Howarth
Spain

Jewett

Main
Scott-Taggart
Farago

Purse

Brown

Carter 33 x0
Whiffing 30 x 0
Butler
McCormick
Southam
Jongers

Snell
Hirschfield

ATA Sparrow Lake Trial Results - Sunday, September 10th, 2023

Expert
Jonathan
Tyler

Advanced

Tom

Intermediate

Lucas

Novice
Christie

Clubman
Tim

English
Mumford

Farr

Cambareri

Spain

Troupe

Total
10
55

Total
DNF

Total

Total

32

Total
60

Pos
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Pos
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th

#
91
63
77
50
140

45
39
27
51
62
58
217
121
111
196
601

V45
Daryl
Dave
Trevor
Norman
Andrew

V55
Dan
Steve
Neil
David
Dave
Dave
Chris
Steven
Lucien
Mike
Chris

Spain

Cordy
Howarth
Jewett
Scott-Taggart

Farago
Mumford 35x0
Carter 33x0
Southam
Brown 30x0
Butler 28x0
Snell
Troupe
Jongers
McCormick
Hirschfield

Total

13
14
20
31
36

Total

11
17
17
25

30
38
43
79

Total

10
13
14

Total

10
10
18
19
19
30
32
35
53
67



